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* Semi-National
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71 Participants
Définitive

* Base : 520000
PJ MAR  MIL
0 %] @ DIVERS
Deerlijk
P PH SD2 SD3 SP3 TOUC SL2 SL3 CONS ACQ

5:0630 *
P: 1%
SPR PJ MAR

3 4 5 1

0 0 0 SD2 4

0 0 0 SD3 0

0 0 0 SP3 0

0 0 0 TOUCHA 2

0 0 0 SL2 0

0 0 0 SL3 0
NOM LOCALITE
ROLAND J & S HOTTON
POUSSART OLIVIER VAULX-LEZ-C
MARIT CHRISTOPHE CORROY-LE-G
MACAUX GUY ROSEE
VERSPREET-CHALET BRUGELETTE

PIERRE ROGER & DAVID
PIERRE ROGER & DAVID
POUSSART OLIVIER
LUYCKX LUC

SPRUYT EDDY

DUBART LAURENT
PUTSEYS-PATTE

PIERRE ROGER & DAVID
POUSSART OLIVIER
POUSSART OLIVIER
DEFRENE THIERRY
SPRUYT EDDY

CASAERT MAURICE (FILS)
MACAUX GUY

PIERARD JEAN-PIERRE ET S
PIERARD JEAN-PIERRE ET S

CANION-SOBKOWIAK
FARDOUSS ZAKARIA
SAUDOYEZ KEVIN
SAUDOYEZ KEVIN
PUTSEYS-PATTE
LUYCKX LUC

BODSON GH-ANCIA B
BODSON GH-ANCIA B
DECAMPS FREDERIC
EMO DIDIER & BENOIT
DUBART LAURENT
DUBART LAURENT
PIERRE ROGER & DAVID
PUTSEYS-PATTE
SAUDOYEZ KEVIN
POUSSART OLIVIER
MARIT CHRISTOPHE
POUSSART OLIVIER
POUSSART OLIVIER
POUSSART OLIVIER
LAGNEAUX - LABOUREIX
DECAMPS FREDERIC
PUTSEYS-PATTE
MARIT CHRISTOPHE
SAUDOYEZ KEVIN
SPRUYT EDDY
POUSSART OLIVIER
PETIT JEAN-MICHEL
ROCH ROBERT
ROLAND J & S
POUSSART OLIVIER
SAUDOYEZ KEVIN
SPRUYT EDDY
SERPIETER FRANCIS
LIVET MICHEL
BODSON GH-ANCIA B
SPRUYT EDDY
CASAERT MAURICE (FILS)
POUSSART OLIVIER
FINFE BENO T
SAUDOYEZ KEVIN
SAUDOYEZ KEVIN
OLIVIER-LEYSEN
MARIT CHRISTOPHE
DUBART LAURENT
SPRUYT EDDY
BODSON GH-ANCIA B
BODSON GH-ANCIA B
BODSON GH-ANCIA B
PHILIPPE DAVID
FINFE BENO T
POUSSART OLIVIER
PUTSEYS-PATTE
KERSTEN LOGAN
DUBART LAURENT

JEAUMART JEAN-PIERRE & L

DEGIVES FERNAND

LIVET MICHEL

DEGIVES FERNAND
MUREZ-MARICHAL ALBERT
PUTSEYS-PATTE

EMO DIDIER & BENOIT
SAUDOYEZ KEVIN

SPRUYT EDDY
MUREZ-MARICHAL ALBERT
DELHEZ DIDIER
POUSSART OLIVIER
POUSSART OLIVIER
ZARZECKI MAREK
GRUMIAU NICOLAS
VERSPREET-CHALET
BODSON GH-ANCIA B
MACAUX GUY

PALM-KRUCKER JEAN-PIERRE

DECAMPS FREDERIC
VERSPREET-CHALET
FINFE BENO T
DUBART LAURENT
TASSOUL PIERRE

BOSSUT-GOTT
BOSSUT-GOTT
VAULX-LEZ-C
PEPINGEN
VIEUX-GENAP
HARMIGNIES
HOUTAIN-LE-
BOSSUT-GOTT
VAULX-LEZ-C
VAULX-LEZ-C
ONOZ
VIEUX-GENAP
NECHIN
ROSEE
FOCANT
FOCANT
WASMES

ST GEORGES
PERUWELZ
PERUWELZ
HOUTAIN-LE-
PEPINGEN
MOMALLE
MOMALLE
BERGILERS /
VISE
HARMIGNIES
HARMIGNIES
BOSSUT-GOTT
HOUTAIN-LE-
PERUWELZ
VAULX-LEZ-C
CORROY-LE-G
VAULX-LEZ-C
VAULX-LEZ-C
VAULX-LEZ-C
VAULX-LEZ-C
BERGILERS /
HOUTAIN-LE-
CORROY-LE-G
PERUWELZ
VIEUX-GENAP
VAULX-LEZ-C
THUIN
GREZ-DOICEA
HOTTON
VAULX-LEZ-C
PERUWELZ
VIEUX-GENAP
FORGES
OUPEYE
MOMALLE
VIEUX-GENAP
NECHIN
VAULX-LEZ-C
SENZEILLES
PERUWELZ
PERUWELZ
ANVAING
CORROY-LE-G
HARMIGNIES
VIEUX-GENAP
MOMALLE
MOMALLE
MOMALLE
SAINT-MARD
SENZEILLES
VAULX-LEZ-C
HOUTAIN-LE-
AMPSIN
HARMIGNIES
CUL-DES-SAR
LOYERS
OUPEYE
LOYERS
WADELINCOUR
HOUTAIN-LE-
VISE
PERUWELZ
VIEUX-GENAP
WADELINCOUR
SOUMAGNE
VAULX-LEZ-C
VAULX-LEZ-C
LINCENT
THIEUSIES
BRUGELETTE
MOMALLE
ROSEE
BRAINE-L'AL
BERGILERS /
BRUGELETTE
SENZEILLES
HARMIGNIES
CHASTRE
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493795
435315
504992
464402
474530
515346

BE1148214-19
BE4150798-22
BE1091869-18
BE1013438-22
BE1111039-20
BE1063084-22
BE1056790-19
BE2088224-22
BE2051759-21
BE1054867-22
BE1107101-19
BE1065563-22
BE1125616-21
BE1070151-23
BE1132072-22
BE1000077-20
BE1054871-22
BE1097028-22
BE1013422-22
BE1008205-22
BE1008229-22
BE1108518-23
BE1042389-23
BE1117862-22
BE1117909-22
BE1065555-22
BE2058913-23
BE1020017-22
BE1020107-22
BE1036331-23
BE1024571-22
BE1105083-20
BE1148857-21
BE1125621-21
BE1141908-22
BE1074568-23
BE4163803-23
BE1054038-22
BE1132065-22
BE1132058-22
BE1132055-22
BE1070328-23
BE1036323-23
BE1141904-22
BE1054044-22
BE1117885-22
BE1122280-21
BE1124071-21
BE1113714-21
BE1127717-20
BE1020828-23
BE4163775-23

5 BE1121114-21

4 BE1124306-20
430732 BE1070811-23
545382 NL1375756-21
BE1020068-22
BE1054938-22
BE1063502-23
BE4150805-22
BE1010290-22
BE1117874-22
BE1117897-22
BE1105956-22
BE1054122-22
BE1108038-23
BE1054553-22
BE1042055-23
BE1042089-23
BE1020021-22
BE1143371-19
BE1033578-21
BE1070159-23
BE1079583-21
BE1025188-20
BE1002161-18
FRO022675-23
BE1031134-21
BE1101941-21
BE1031137-21
BE1083800-22
BE1079581-21
BE1024554-22
BE1121120-21
BE1054907-22
BE1101758-21
BE1014838-21
BE1132016-22
BE1070147-23
BE2098386-20
BE1072512-22
BE1084827-22
BE1020094-22
BE1006421-20
BE1051910-23
BE1036314-23
BE1126377-19
BE1010233-22
BE1107176-19
498624 BE1055407-22
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* AWC
* Semi-National

* 401 Vieux

08-09-24 * Lacher:08.15
* Base : 520000

5:0630 *
P: 2%
SPR PJ MAR

106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134

1.00 CARO JEAN-MARC
BODSON GH-ANCIA B
DEGIVES FERNAND
SPRUYT EDDY
GRUMIAU NICOLAS
POUSSART OLIVIER
POUSSART OLIVIER
MARIT CHRISTOPHE
MARIT CHRISTOPHE
SAUDOYEZ KEVIN
FARDOUSS ZAKARIA
POUSSART OLIVIER
OLIVIER-LEYSEN
DETAL MICHEL
HELLIN -HOUZE
CASAERT MAURICE (FILS)
HESSEL SERGE
FARDOUSS ZAKARIA
LAGNEAUX - LABOUREIX
DUBART LAURENT
HELLIN -HOUZE
SPRUYT EDDY
PALM-KRUCKER JEAN-PIERRE
PHILIPPE DAVID
GRUMIAU NICOLAS
MARIT CHRISTOPHE
PIERRE ROGER & DAVID
POUSSART OLIVIER
DECENDRE GUILLAUME
CANION-SOBKOWIAK
LIVET MICHEL
DECENDRE GUILLAUME
PUTSEYS-PATTE
LUYCKX LUC

VERVIERS
MOMALLE
LOYERS
VIEUX-GENAP
THIEUSIES
VAULX-LEZ-C
VAULX-LEZ-C
CORROY-LE-G
CORROY-LE-G
PERUWELZ

ST GEORGES
VAULX-LEZ-C
ANVAING
FOCANT
TAINTIGNIES
NECHIN

MOHA

ST GEORGES
VAULX-LEZ-C
HARMIGNIES
TAINTIGNIES
VIEUX-GENAP
BRAINE-L'AL
SAINT-MARD
THIEUSIES
CORROY-LE-G
BOSSUT-GOTT
VAULX-LEZ-C
CH TELET
WASMES
OUPEYE

CH TELET
HOUTAIN-LE-
PEPINGEN

BE1037091-22
BE1000110-21
BE1118591-18
BE1124782-20
BE1072402-22
BE4150835-22
BE4163845-23
BE1133850-20
BE1054142-22
BE1121087-21
BE1040705-23
BE1070171-23
BE1105897-22
BE1013302-23
BE1114730-23
BE1063557-23
BE1009455-19
BE1042386-23
BE1070336-23
BE1126361-23
BE1114745-23
BE1054918-22
BE1146055-22
BE1049237-22
BE1072527-22
BE1091834-18
BE1135298-20
BE4150757-22
BE1065706-23
BE1105839-20
BE1080964-23
BE1120716-22
BE1010873-18

* ARGENTON
EN MQ DISTANC
2 2 543047
22 7 8
6 4 3
30 2 8
6 4 2
30 24 15
30 9 16
1 5 5
11 10 6
19 7 9
6 6 2
30 29 17
3.1 2
1 1 468745
9 1 457638
6 4 3
4 1 511627
6 4 3
1 3 2
16 10 7
9 5 2
30 23 9
8 3 2
6 4 2
6 2 3
1 2 7
6 6 5
30 25 18
9 9 475005
21 2
3.1 3
9 2 2
10 1 7
4 4 3

BE2058952-23

48478
42230
.20350
.17380
.05450
.43360
43410
.26420
.26460
.58390
.40180
.44470
.11550
.07400
.01130
.08300
.35280
.45050
.49220
.05020
.04060
.26070
.31490
.53330
.13360
.35030
41430
.51020
.16350
.05320
.01380
.17460
.26370
.33380

1626.
1625.
1623.
1623.
1620.
1620.
1620.
1620.
1619.
1619.
1616.
1613.
1603.
1601.
1598.
1596.
1596.
1592.
1590.
1585.
1582.
1579.
1578.
1578.
1578.
1577.
1577.
1577.
1575.
1574.
1573.
1568.
1568.
1568.

8796
7456
5604
4200
8255
6813
1786
1219
7755
2738
3757
5726
7463
6344
9216
9404
5061
9523
1203
7177
9747
1536
9700
3450
2150
8535
3484
0378
0373
3667
3686
8814
8314
0751

Retour :

CONS 1 0.50 /

DARIMONT EMILE @.50 /



